243001

243003

243002

243005

254048

243006

254049

243024

243007

243034

243035

243014

254041

254045

243027

243033

243019

Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360

8 eUN- 135220 &Y

2

4

3

42

5

43

6

8

21

13

9

36

39

12

14

16

AKIJ IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE
Akij City, Noapara, Jashore ,EIIN/EMIS: 135220

Mobile : 01730064944 , Email :

Website : https://aiscag.edu.bd/
Result Merit List

NAME OF EXAM: 1ST TERMINAL ASSESSMENT-2025

RESULT MERIT LIST

aisc@aiscag.edu.bd

YEAR: 2025, CLASS: FOUR

TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 43

Student | Roll Total Class
IIII!IIII'I!!IIIIIIIIIHHHHHIIIIIII|IHHHHHHHIIHHHHH|IIE%HHHHHIIIIIIIIHHHHHIIIII||I!l!!||IHIHHHI|IHHHHIII!!!II

MD. ESHA ISLAM | Female

SHREYAN
DUTTA

NAFISHA ANJUM

NILA SULTANA
LABONNO

MD. ISHTIQ
ZAMAN TASEEN
MIR MURSALIN
MD. ISHRAQ
ZAMAN TAZEEM

TANISA
MAHAJABIN

MD. KHALIDUR
RAHMAN

TASNIM ISLAM
JANA

KAZ| FARISHA
AL SAUDA

JANNATUL
FERDOUS

Samiha Jahan
Marjan

UMME FATEMA
TUZ ZOHRA

TAOSIF
HOSSAIN

MD.
MAHAMUDUL
ISLAM

ATKIA JAMAN

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

Four

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

COMMON

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

NOT
APPLICABLE

495

493

492

491

488

486

484

474

473

470

430

456

456

453

442

438

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

4.9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Page: 1 of 3



StudentiiRol Gender | Shift Section
ID No.
243008 7 | NAZMUL KABIR Male | Four | COMMON NOT 435 A 49 18
APPLICABLE ’
254043 | 41 | SHEIKH SADI Male | Four | COMMON NOT 453 A 4.85 19
APPLICABLE ’
MD. SADI AL NOT
243017 | 10 AZAD RAJ Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 458 A 4.8 20
MD. SAMIUAL NOT
243026 | 15 SARDAR Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 441 A 4.8 21
254038 | 33 | Abtahee Jaeem Female | Four | COMMON NOT 442 A 4.7 22
APPLICABLE ’
SAFWON SALIM NOT
243009 | 11 MARZAN Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 438 A 4.7 23
WAFAHA NOT
243036 | 27 TAYABA Female | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 426 A 4.7 24
HALIMATUS NOT
243037 | 29 SADIYA Female | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 425 A 4.7 25
SIRAT AHMED NOT
243012 | 18 SHAAD Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 423 A 4.7 26
254046 | 38 | Shaian Rahman Male | Four | COMMON NOT 425 A 4.65 27
APPLICABLE '
MD. FAHAD ALI NOT
243028 | 22 SARDAR Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 421 A 4.65 28
243020 | 24 | TANISA TASNIM Female | Four | COMMON NOT 404 A 4.55 29
APPLICABLE '
SPORSHO NOT
243025 | 25 CHAKROBORTY Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 396 A 4.55 30
Md.Rayhan Islam NOT
254040 | 35 Rafan Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 411 A 4.5 31
243018 | 20 | RASIP ISLAM Male | Four | COMMON NOT 398 A 4.45 32
APPLICABLE '
MUTHASIN NOT
243010 | 17 MAHARAB Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 396 A 4.45 33
ABRAR HASAN NOT
243015 | 26 LAVIZ Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 403 A 4.4 34
Maisha Wajiha NOT
254039 @ 34 Rahman Female | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 405 A 4.3 35
SAYADA TASFIA NOT
243031 | 19 MAHI Female | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 384 A 4.3 36
UTSOB DHAR NOT
243029 | 23 SHAHITTO Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 326 A- 3.55 37
254050 | 44 | JUBAYERISLAM = Male | Four COMMON NOT 200 C | 29 38
APPLICABLE ’
PROTTOY NOT
243030 | 31 PRATHA Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 236 F 0 39
Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360 Page: 2 of 3



Student | Roll Total Class

D No. Gender | Shift | Section Group Marks Grade | GPA Merit
243032 | 28 | NUSRAT AFRIN Female | Four | COMMON NOT 292 F 0 40
APPLICABLE
MD. TASSEN NOT
243021 | 30 AHMED TAJ Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 224 F 0 41
Md. Tasnim NOT
254047 | 32 Hossain Shazid Male | Four | COMMON APPLICABLE 137 F 0 42
254042 | 37 | Pakhi Dash Female | Four | COMMON NOT 114 F 0 43
APPLICABLE

Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360 Page: 3 of 3



