

AKIJ IDEAL SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

Akij City, Noapara, Jashore ,EIIN/EMIS: 135220 Mobile: 01730064944 , Email: aisc@aiscag.edu.bd

Website: https://aiscag.edu.bd/

Result Merit List

RESULT MERIT LIST YEAR: 2025 , CLASS: FOUR NAME OF EXAM: 1ST TERMINAL ASSESSMENT-2025 TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 43

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
243001	1	MD. ESHA ISLAM	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	499	A+	5	1
243003	2	SHREYAN DUTTA	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	495	A+	5	2
243002	4	NAFISHA ANJUM	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	493	A+	5	3
243005	3	NILA SULTANA LABONNO	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	492	A+	5	4
254048	42	MD. ISHTIQ ZAMAN TASEEN	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	491	A+	5	5
243006	5	MIR MURSALIN	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	488	A+	5	6
254049	43	MD. ISHRAQ ZAMAN TAZEEM	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	486	A+	5	7
243024	6	TANISA MAHAJABIN	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	484	A+	5	8
243007	8	MD. KHALIDUR RAHMAN	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	474	A+	5	9
243034	21	TASNIM ISLAM JANA	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	473	A+	5	10
243035	13	KAZI FARISHA AL SAUDA	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	470	A+	5	11
243014	9	JANNATUL FERDOUS	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	430	A+	5	12
254041	36	Samiha Jahan Marjan	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	456	Α	4.9	13
254045	39	UMME FATEMA TUZ ZOHRA	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	456	А	4.9	14
243027	12	TAOSIF HOSSAIN	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	453	А	4.9	15
243033	14	MD. MAHAMUDUL ISLAM	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	442	А	4.9	16
243019	16	ATKIA JAMAN	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	438	А	4.9	17

Print Date: 24-05-2025 09:30 AM | Powered By: School360

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
243008	7	NAZMUL KABIR	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	435	А	4.9	18
254043	41	SHEIKH SADI	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	453	А	4.85	19
243017	10	MD. SADI AL AZAD RAJ	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	458	А	4.8	20
243026	15	MD. SAMIUAL SARDAR	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	441	А	4.8	21
254038	33	Abtahee Jaeem	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	442	А	4.7	22
243009	11	SAFWON SALIM MARZAN	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	438	А	4.7	23
243036	27	WAFAHA TAYABA	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	426	А	4.7	24
243037	29	HALIMATUS SADIYA	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	425	А	4.7	25
243012	18	SIRAT AHMED SHAAD	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	423	А	4.7	26
254046	38	Shaian Rahman	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	425	А	4.65	27
243028	22	MD. FAHAD ALI SARDAR	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	421	А	4.65	28
243020	24	TANISA TASNIM	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	404	А	4.55	29
243025	25	SPORSHO CHAKROBORTY	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	396	А	4.55	30
254040	35	Md.Rayhan Islam Rafan	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	411	А	4.5	31
243018	20	RASIP ISLAM	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	398	А	4.45	32
243010	17	MUTHASIN MAHARAB	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	396	А	4.45	33
243015	26	ABRAR HASAN LAVIZ	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	403	А	4.4	34
254039	34	Maisha Wajiha Rahman	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	405	Α	4.3	35
243031	19	SAYADA TASFIA MAHI	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	384	А	4.3	36
243029	23	UTSOB DHAR SHAHITTO	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	326	A-	3.55	37
254050	44	JUBAYER ISLAM	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	291	С	2.9	38
243030	31	PROTTOY PRATHA	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	236	F	0	39

Student ID	Roll No.	Name	Gender	Shift	Section	Group	Total Marks	Grade	GPA	Class Merit
243032	28	NUSRAT AFRIN	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	292	F	0	40
243021	30	MD. TASSEN AHMED TAJ	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	224	F	0	41
254047	32	Md. Tasnim Hossain Shazid	Male	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	137	F	0	42
254042	37	Pakhi Dash	Female	Four	COMMON	NOT APPLICABLE	114	F	0	43